Page 1/17Data Sheet 202634
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3)
Order code / -
Order example 202634 / 45 - 20
Types 202634/45, /47, /50 and /52 Two-wire sensor, incl. membrane cap, electrolyte, special abrasive paper for cathode cleaning and oper-
ating manual
Types 202634/60, /62, /65 and /67 Modbus RTU sensor, incl. membrane cap, electrolyte, special abrasive paper for cathode cleaning and
operating manual
Type Part no.
202634/50-20 (ozone, 4 to 20 mA, 0 to 2 mg/l) 00392202
V5.00/EN/00585076/2025-05-05 20263400T10Z001K000
Page 17/17Data Sheet 202634
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO UK LTD
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6724 Joy Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Accessories
 Fittings
Designation Part no.
Combination fitting for mounting several electrochemical sensorsa
a With integrated flow monitor, mini ball valve included.
00607325
Individual fitting for mounting a membrane-covered sensor 00392611
Mounting bracket for individual fitting 00455706
Flow monitor for monitoring the minimum inflowb
b For flow monitoring in connection with the individual fitting.
00605507
Spare part sets and electrolytes
Designation Part no.
Spare part set for 202634/45, /50, /60 and /65 (1 x membrane cap, fine abrasive paper) 00392331
Spare part set for 202634/47 and /67 (1 x membrane cap, fine abrasive paper) 00753804
Spare part set for 202634/52 and /62 (1 x membrane cap, fine abrasive paper) 00762731
Special electrolyte for 202634/45, /47, /65, and /67 (100 ml) 00392332
Special electrolyte for 202634/50, /52, /60, and /62 (100 ml) 00392333
Accessories for sensors with a digital interface
Designation Part no.
JUMO digiLine huba
a When connecting multiple sensors with a digital interface (type 20263x) to the JUMO AQUIS touch S/P, the JUMO digiLine hub and an external
power supply (e.g. part no. 00661597) are required. For further accessories see data sheet 202705.
00646871
JUMO power supply unit for JUMO digiLine huba 00661597
1.5 m connecting cable, 5-pole M12 connector, A-coded on the ferrules 00638333
5 m connecting cable, 5-pole M12 connector, A-coded on the ferrules 00638337
10 m connecting cable, 5-pole M12 connector, A-coded on the ferrules 00638341
Suitable transmitters/controllers
Designation Part no.
JUMO AQUIS 500 ASa, type 202568/20-888-888-888-310-310-23/000
(for further versions, please refer to data sheet 202568)
a Only for sensors with an output signal of 4 to 20 mA (types 202634/45, /47, /50, and /52).
00528718
JUMO AQUIS 500 RSb, type 202569/20-654-888-888-310-310-23/000
(for further versions, please refer to data sheet 202569)
b Only for sensors with digital interface (types 202634/60, /62, /65, and /67).